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a-10 (512) FOREIGN EXCHANGE RATES PBBBOIBI 17, 1982 

FOB THE 1BBK BIDING FEBRUARY 12, 1982 

COUNTRY 
MONETARY 

UNIT FEB. 8 
/CURRENCY UNITS PER DOLLAR) 

FEB. FEB. 10 FEB. 11 FEB. 12 

ARGENTINA 
•AUSTRALIA 
AUSTRIA 
BBXGIUM 
BRAZIL 
CANADA 
CHILE 
CHINA, P.R. 
COLOMBIA 
DENMARK 
FINLAND 
FRANCE 
GERMANY 
GREECE 
HONG KONG 
INDIA 
INDONESIA 
IRAN 

•IRELAND 
ISRAEL 
ITALY 
JAPAN 
MALAYSIA 
MEXICO 
NETHERLANDS 

•NEW ZEALAND 
NORWAY 
PERU 
PHILIPPINES 
PORTUGAL 
SINGAPORE 

•SOUTH AFRICA 
SOUTH KOREA 
SPAIN 
SRI LANKA 
SWEDEN 
SWITZERLAND 
THAILAND 

•UNITED KINGDOM 
VENEZUELA 

PESO 
DOL1AR 
SCHILLING 
FRANC 
CRUZEIRO 
DOLLAR 
PESO 
YUAN 
PESO 
KRONE 
MARKKA 
FRANC 
D. MARK 
DRACHMA 
DOLLAR 
RUPEE 
HUPIAH 
RIAL 
POUND 
SHEKEL 
LIRA 
YEN 
DOLLAR 
PESO 
GUILDER 
DOLLAR 
KRONE 
SOL 
PESO 
ESCUDO 
DOLLAR 
RAND 
WON 
PESETA 
RUPEE 
KBONA 
FRANC 
BAHT 
POUND 
BOLIVAR 

10700.00 
109.08 
16.480 
40.100 

136.75 
1.2087 

39.100 
1.8155 
60.020 
7.7180 
4.4810 
5.9905 
2.3577 

60.450 
5.8550 
9.1600 

644.00 
NA 

149.15 
17.170 

1259.00 
234.75 

2.3095 
26.7600 
2.5870 

79.840 
5.9600 

526.00 
8.2140 

68.750 
2.1095 

102.05 
709.25 
98.490 
20.700 
5.7515 
1.8950 

23.050 
186.25 

4.2960 

10700.00 
108.62 
16.630 
40.450 

136.75 
1.2168 

39.100 
1.8247 
60.020 
7.7615 
4.5125 
6.0280 
2.3750 

61.250 
5.8850 
9.1300 

644.00 
NA 

148.25 
17.290 

1269.00 
236.50 

2.3230 
26.7700 
2.6055 

79.350 
5.9710 

526.00 
8.2140 
69.550 
2.1195 

101.20 
709.25 
100.250 
20.700 
5.7650 
1.9115 

23.050 
184.20 

4.2960 

10700.00 
108.72 

16.620 
40.390 
136.75 

1.2144 
39.100 
1.8247 

60.020 
7.7550 
4.5110 
6.0090 
2.3667 

60.700 
5.8850 
9.1800 

644.00 
NA 

148-60 
17.290 

1265.00 
236.35 

2.3200 
26.7900 
2.5985 

79.400 
5.9650 

526.00 
8.2140 

69.350 
2.1190 

101.40 
709.75 
100.150 
20.700 
5.7620 
1.9040 

23.050 
184.75 

4.2960 

10050.00 
108.70 
16.610 
40.370 

136.75 
1.2098 

39.100 
1.8250 
60.200 
7.7450 
4.5020 
6.0070 
2.3665 

60.930 
5.8850 
9.1700 

64C.00 
NA 

14b.80 
17.360 

1263.00 
235.75 

2.3170 
27.0000 
2.5950 

79.410 
5.9775 

536.00 
6.2830 

69.150 
2.1175 

101.60 
709.75 
99.870 
20.700 
5.7550 
1.8973 

23.050 
184.90 
4.2960 

• VALUE IN U.S. CENTS 

Digitized for FRASER 
http://fraser.stlouisfed.org/ 
Federal Reserve Bank of St. Louis




